ABIRAMY AS
KONGSHAVNVEIEN 28, 0193 OSLO,

NORWAY
info@abiramy.no

Jeya _
jeya_kamal@hotmail.com
94984343

Gate 1 149, MA...LA"Y

Order No : BCO0107

S.No Product Name SKU
1 LI Vadagan 1+1 40/50
gr

2 king Red raw ris 1 kg 1 KG

3 Trs Madras plain 200 gr
Pappadam 200 gr

4 Ambika Appalam 285 250 gr
GR

5 Mixture 500g 500 gr

6 King seasame oil 750 75
ml glass bot LTR

7 Jaggery powder brown 500 gr
500g

8 King Jagerry 500 gr 500 gr

9 Appam pan 1pc

10 Merra Shampoo 180 100 gr
mi

11 Cycle three in one 1 pc

12 Trs urid dal washed 2 2 kg
kg

Qty

Price

14.00

26.00

19.00

24.00

45.00

99.00

24.00

28.00
90.00

20.00

15.00

65.00

Date :

MVA

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

25%

25%

15%

2023-02-28

MVA
Amount

9.00

7.00

2.00

9.00

6.00

13.00

3.00

7.00

12.00

4.00

3.00

8.00

Total

70.00

52.00

19.00

72.00

45.00

99.00

24.00

56.00
90.00

20.00

15.00

65.00

627.00
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